
 

 

 

Election of staff members to ETBs 2014 (Postal Vote) 

Calendar of dates  
 

 

Poll 

 

Date  

Friday 18th July Counting of votes (9am- ) 

Thursday 17th July, to 5.00 pm Last date for the receipt of votes 

Friday 27th June  Last date for the issue of election documentation 

(ballot papers) 

Monday 23rd June pm Notice of poll 

 

 

Nominations 

 

Date  

Monday 23rd June pm List of candidates available 

Monday 23rd June, to 12 noon Candidates may withdraw 

Friday 20th June, 2-5 pm Ruling on nominations 

Friday 20th June, to 1.00 pm Last date for receipt of nominations 

Friday 13th June Last date for giving notice of election 

 

 

Register of electors 

 

Date  

Tuesday 17th June Final electoral roll available 

Monday 16th June, to 12 noon Amendments to provisional electoral roll to be 

submitted. 

Wednesday 11th June Provisional electoral roll available. 

Monday 31st March Staff employed by an ETB on this date entitled 

to vote in election. 

 
 


